Silver Bay Harbor Association

Full Members- Those families or individuals living within the Association's delineated area



Membership Fee Schedule and Renewal Form

Annual Dues. \$250.00* Slip Fee \$1,000.00 Jet Ski Area (area limited to 5 Jet Skis- floats supplied by owners)..... \$500.00 Initiation Fee (paid by first-time members only)..... \$350.00 Associate Members- Those families or individuals living outside the Association's delineated area Annual Dues..... \$350.00* Slip Fee \$1,500.00 Jet Ski Area (area limited to 5 Jet Skis- floats supplied by owners)..... \$750.00 Initiation Fee N/A *Late Fee if post marked after March 1st \$25.00 Name

Address

Home Phone

Cell Phone

Email Address

Please fill out what is due using the fee schedule above:

Please fill out what is due using the fee schedule above:	
	ENCLOSED
Member Annual Dues	\$
Member Slip Fee	\$
Member Jet Ski Area	\$
Initiation Fee (first-time members only)	\$
Associate Annual Dues	\$
Associate Slip Fee	\$
Associate Jet Ski Area	\$
*Late Fee (if post marked after March 1 st)	\$
Total	\$

Please make check payable to Silver Bay Harbor Association

Send check to: Silver Bay Harbor Association

c/o Mike Raymond 36 Joyce Street

Toms River, N.J. 08753